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PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E030935 -
6mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030936 -
7mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030937 -
8mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030938 -
9mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030939 -
10mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

CEXCEYT

EXPERT by FACOM EJ.XHM - 3/8" Square Drive
Metric 6pt Socket

CODE

E030935

E030936

E030937

E030938

E030939

SIZE

6mm

7mm

8mm

9mm

10mm


/expert-by-facom-e030935-6mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030935-6mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030935-6mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030936-7mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030936-7mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030936-7mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030937-8mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030937-8mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030937-8mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030938-9mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030938-9mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030938-9mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030939-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030939-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030939-10mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E030940 -
11mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030941 -
12mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030942 -
13mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030943 -
14mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030944 -
15mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030945 -
16mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030946 -
17mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030947 -
18mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030948 -
19mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030949 -
20mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030950 -
21mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric

6pt Socket

E030940

E030941

E030942

E030943

E030944

E030945

E030946

E030947

E030948

E030949

E030950

11mm

12mm

13mm

14mm

15mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm

20mm

21mm


/expert-by-facom-e030940-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030940-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030940-11mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030941-12mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030941-12mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030941-12mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030942-13mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030942-13mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030942-13mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030943-14mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030943-14mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030943-14mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030944-15mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030944-15mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030944-15mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030945-16mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030945-16mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030945-16mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030946-17mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030946-17mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030946-17mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030947-18mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030947-18mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030947-18mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030948-19mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030948-19mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030948-19mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030949-20mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030949-20mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030949-20mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030950-21mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030950-21mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030950-21mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E030951 -
22mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric E030951 22mm

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030952 -
23mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric E030952 23mm

6pt Socket

EXPERT by FACOM E030953 -
24mm 3/8" Square Drive Metric E030953 24mm

6pt Socket

DESCRIPTION

EXPERT by FACOM EJ.XHM - 3/8" Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket

Features
Chrome vanadium steel
OGV Profile - tightening torque applied to the sides rather than to the angles of the nut
High chrome finish
For manual use
Metric sizes - 6 - 24mm

Technical Conformity
ISO 2725-1 - DIN 3124 - 1SO 1174-1 - 1SO 1711-1 - 1ISO 691


/expert-by-facom-e030951-22mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030951-22mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030951-22mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030952-23mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030952-23mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030952-23mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030953-24mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030953-24mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/expert-by-facom-e030953-24mm-3-8-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket

